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PAGE 1: £74/5 2 Basic Info

Q1 Export
BRHE-LEERER, EROBRNEASRTHES
%IJEH””_H MNBErIEE, EERKEENING
ZZ2|FTFANZSA, Please provide some basic
information. We promise not to reveal it to
any others. If possible, please use the same
information as you registered during the
event.
Answered: 13  Skipped: 0
Answer Choices ~  Responses -
BEF Nick Name: Responses 100% 13
EBHB Email : Responses 92.31% 12
Q2 Customize Export
DA R WA 28 71l e AR Mt b Fie i S8 = R AV R M AR
Ji ? Which of the following categories best
describes your current employment status?
Answered: 12 Skipped: 1
Answer Choices ~  Responses -
ERRZF4 Enrolled Student 25% 3
/AE)E15: Company Employee 75% S
HRIAEERI4BLH A 52 Government/Non-profit Organization Member 0% 0
BHER#E Self-employed 0% 0
Hifth (7515 ) Other (please specify) Responses 0% 0
Total 12
Q3 Customize Export
IR MBI AR ERNRY ? Where did you
hear about this event?
Answered: 13  Skipped: 0
Answer Choices v | Responses -
HR{421ZR/NRC Mailing List/IRC 46.15% 6
LinuxToy 0% 0
HRME (GHHIESZ ) Social Networks (G+Weibo etc) 15.38% 2
M£&ie15/BBS Web Forums/BBS 0% 0
FAR 7% Friends 38.46% 5
Hifth (751EH ) Other (please specify) Responses 0% 0
Total 13
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by Robin
Lee

Opening
Talk by
Alick Zhao

systemd by
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Customize Export
\ = VA LA
BN LR EFHI TN Please rate your
interest against the following topics.
Answered: 11  Skipped: 2
T8 Not Tl Less —& A Quite R4 Very K& Total w
Interesting Interesting So Interesting Interesting Not ~
So Attend
0% 9.09% 9.09% 18.18% 63.64% 0%
0 1 1 2 7 0 11
0% 9.09% 9.09% 9.09% 72.73% 0%
0 1 1 1 8 0 11
0% 9.09% 9.09% 45.45% 36.36% 0%
0 1 1 5 4 0 11
18.18% 0% 9.09% 45.45% 27.27% 0%
2 0 1 5 3 0 11
9.09% 0% 9.09% 45.45% 36.36% 0%
1 0 1 5 4 0 11
Customize Export
A =4 _\_:n-'-| A AY =] (] A)
B SFALEHEN T E BT WIZE T
A - - "
ft Please give your opinion on the
presenters' professional level to the topic.
Answered: 11  Skipped: 2
AE W Not BB —RRE HET EER REN
Professional ~ Slightly v Moderately Quite - Very - Not
Professional Professional Professional Professional Attend
0% 9.09% 9.09% 45.45% 27.27% 9.09%
0 1 1 5 3 1
0% 9.09% 9.09% 27.27% 45.45% 9.09%
0 1 1 3 5 1
0% 9.09% 9.09% 45.45% 27.27% 9.09%
0 1 1 5 3 1
9.09% 9.09% 18.18% 18.18% 36.36% 9.09%
1 1 2 2 4 1
10% 0% 20% 30% 30% 10%
1 0 2 3 3 1

v

Average
Rating

v

4.36

4.45

4.09

3.64

4.00

Total w

11

11

11

11

10

Average
Rating

3.64

3.82

3.64

3.36

3.40

v
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PAGE 3: j&z/1£A4R Event Organization

Q6

Q7

Q8

Customize

BN AR ENNRIATARSS HEN ? How
satisfied are you with the venue and the
service?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices - Responses
JEE#HE Extremely satisfied 40%
tL3%#E Moderately satisfied 40%
—H%f% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 20%
EEEXAHE Moderately dissatisfied 0%
JEEARFHE Extremely dissatisfied 0%
Total
Customize

WFiEhEA4R = 5i gN{7] ? How organized
was the event?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 2

Answer Choices v Responses
JEE B F Extremely organized 36.36%
+%7%8/F Very organized 18.18%
EHEF Somewhat organized 45.45%
E=REL Slightly organized 0%
14338l Not at all organized 0%

Total

Comments (2)

Export

10

Export

11

® Responses (2) & Text Analysis ¥ My Categories

Categorize as... Filter by Category

Showing 2 responses

FEERFEA.
1/3/2014 11:23 AM View respondent's answers

I AR 2 BB A& H PR I i A i)
1/3/2014 8:26 AM  View respondent's answers

Customize

BARRU, SN AXENHEELF ? Overall,
how satisfied are you with this event?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 2

Answer Choices v Responses
JEE#E Extremely satisfied 36.36%
L3 E Moderately satisfied 54.55%
—H&#% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 9.09%

EE3X A Moderately dissatisfied 0%
JEERHE Extremely dissatisfied 0%

Total

Export

1"
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PAGE 4: B8 1iX Thoughts & Suggestions
Q9 Customize Export
Q) N - f_( /, > -
S ERESNIGHAE R+ 4H2 30 ? What kind of
activity do you expect in future events?
Answered: 11  Skipped: 2
v | i Not Tl Less —hg 58 Quite 1RYF Very Total v = Average
Interesting Interesting © ~ SoSo ~  Interesting ~ Interesting Rating
AR 9.09% 9.09% 0% 18.18% 63.64%
Technical 1 1 0 2 7 11 4.18
Seminar
[REEE i 10% 0% 0% 50% 40%
Lightning 1 0 0 5 4 10 4.10
Talk
RERT 0% 0% 50% 40% 10%
Demo 0 0 5 4 1 10 3.60
B E N 0% 10% 30% 50% 10%
Installation 0 1 3 5 1 10 3.60
Fest
Wiz A& 0% 10% 40% 40% 10%
Hack Fest 0 1 4 4 1 10 3.50
BHETTe 9.09% 9.09% 18.18% 36.36% 27.27%
Free Talk 1 1 2 4 3 11 3.64
Comments (0)
Q10 Export
%} Fedora PXFFHE B+ A EINEE
7% ? What thoughts or suggestions do you
want to tell Fedora Zhongwen User Group?
Answered: 3 Skipped: 10
® Responses (3) @& Text Analysis ¥ My Categories
PRO FEATURE [x]

Use text analysis to search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To use Text
Analysis, upgrade to a GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrade

Categorize as...

Learn more »

Filter by Category

Showing 3 responses

=l — T T &EF

1/10/2014 10:46 PM View respondent's answers

ILES AR, RIBSHFPEMNZIMA
1/3/2014 11:00 AM View respondent's answers

More communiciation via social network
1/3/2014 9:48 AM  View respondent's answers

v



